
種目 ＮＯ 姓 名 所属 ﾗﾝｷﾝｸﾞ 関東登録ＮＯ JPIN

BS 12 1 廣瀬 理世 エストテニスクラブ 1174 3704116 M706692

BS 12 2 林 幹太 ACE Tennis Club 1483 3704118 M706576

BS 12 3 萩原 陽太 あいテニスクラブ 1700 3704175 M709983

BS 12 4 中西 咲都 エストテニスクラブ 2046 3704142 M706894

BS 12 5 河西 晃太郎 ACE Tennis Club 2061 3704137 M710926

BS 12 6 黒澤 広海 ACE tennis club 2143 3704207 M713599

BS 12 7 秋山 凌星 ISHIITENNISACADEMY 2155 3704182 M713156

BS 12 8 羽中田 海空人 エストテニスクラブ 2526 3704173 M711358

BS 12 9 渡邊 泰史 エストテニスクラブ 2558 3704184 M713755

BS 12 10 井上 律 ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY 2681 3704195 M713524

BS 12 11 菊池 廉 テニスフォレスト河口湖 2682 3704183 M707927

BS 12 12 野中 太陽 山梨県テニス協会 2739 3704177 M712706

BS 12 13 森川 新 ESTテニスクラブ 2970 3704180 M709006

BS 12 14 小関 優新 エストテニスクラブ 3004 3704204 M707619

BS 12 15 仲田 航拓 ACE Tennis Club 3249 3704205 M713600

BS 12 16 中澤 晴信 エストテニスクラブ 3380 3704239 M714452

BS 12 17 武藤 伊織 エストテニスクラブ 3704252 M718345

BS 12 18 金原 舜 ACE Tennis Club 3704251 M718603

BS 14 1 中村 望亜 ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY 251 3704218

BS 14 2 梅田 うるは エストテニスクラブ 641 3704077 M703009

BS 14 3 矢崎 太登 ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY 1212 3704105 M706572

BS 14 4 清水 貴一郎 ACE Tennis Club 1238 3704148 M709367

BS 14 5 風間 絢翔 あいテニスクラブ 1439 3704016 M693356

BS 14 6 宇田 陽真 ACE Tennis Club 1719 3704040 M693095

BS 14 7 植松 陸 エストテニスクラブ 1861 3704178 M712742

BS 14 8 祢津 碧比 エストテニスクラブ 1897 3704174 M712317

BS 14 9 安江 眞礼 ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY 2005 3704162 M711783

BS 14 10 山本 絢也 ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY 2046 3704187 M710353

BS 14 11 保坂 常暢 エストテニスクラブ 2293 3704176 M711485

BS 14 12 羽田 匠 テニスフォレスト河口湖 2793 3704181 M706575

BS 14 13 中村 穂太佳 ESTテニスクラブ 3063 3704151 M711368

BS 14 14 平嶋 大真 エストテニスクラブ 3337 3704243 M718433

BS 14 15 望月 歩 青葉インドアテニススクール 3704257 M717595

BS 14 16 田中 琉登 玉穂中学校 3704263 M715094

BS 16 1 塚本 和篤 エストテニスクラブ 71 3703889 M130175

BS 16 2 宇川 開惺 ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY 95 3704189 M143170

BS 16 3 本間 月斗 ISHII TENNIS  ACADEMY 161 3704136 M155657

BS 16 4 内藤 大惺 ACE Tennis Club 176 3703934 M156227



BS 16 5 穗坂 海斗 あいテニスクラブ 245 3704029 M693284

BS 16 6 山田 周平 ACE Tennis Club 334 3704031 M701196

BS 16 7 中西 映輔 エストテニスクラブ 402 3703998 M175837

BS 16 8 和久田 直人 ACE Tennis Club 483 3703928 M156226

BS 16 9 今村 莉久 ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY 614 3704009

BS 16 10 石井 真之介 あいテニスクラブ 650 3703977 M693267

BS 16 11 酒井 貴利 ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY 691 3704203 M715085

BS 16 12 土屋 奏和 ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY 834 3704032 M693096

BS 16 13 名取 遼晟 ishii tennis Academy 921 3703915 M147001

BS 16 14 佐野 瑛士 ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY 946 3703967 M158837

BS 16 15 金山 大晟 エストテニスクラブ 981 3704099 M702995

BS 16 16 柳平 嶺 ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY 1006 3704186 M693767

BS 16 17 玉木 佑征 エストテニスクラブ 1022 3703932 M154573

BS 16 18 深沢 怜司 ACE Tennis Club 1116 3704012 M693009

BS 16 19 井上 倖生 ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY 1219 3704064 M702801

BS 16 20 金原 廉 エストテニスクラブ 1259 3703911 M147765

BS 16 21 井上 豪太 Ishii tennis academy 1302 3704241

BS 16 22 白石 晃渡 エストテニスクラブ 1428 3704001 M692203

BS 16 23 串松 聡太 ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY 1572 3704128 M707848

BS 16 24 小宮 徹也 Team T 1642 3704059

BS 16 25 山土井 智哉 あいテニスクラブ 1752 3704124 M707495

BS 16 26 小宮 悠哉 Team T 1819 3704003

BS 16 27 矢ヶ崎 碧音 エストテニスクラブ 2030 3704194 M705727

BS 16 28 藤本 卓也 テニスフォレスト河口湖 2284 3704185 M704086

BS 16 29 沖田 嵐 あいテニスクラブ 2368 3704237 M713696

BS 16 30 窪田 悠羽 エストテニスクラブ 2866 3704170 M711461

BS 16 31 小宮山 玲王 エストテニスクラブ 3704192 M713528

BS 16 32 小川 凜 エストテニスクラブ 3704253 M714057

BS 16 33 阿南 心 あいテニスクラブ 3704242

BS 16 34 髙橋 道 ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY 3704258 M709371

BS 16 35 市川 暖大 エストテニスクラブ 3704262 M710073

BS 18 1 中野 拓翔 ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY 26 3703866 M130026

BS 18 2 高木 駿乃介 ACE Tennis Club 56 3704164 M141724

BS 18 3 加賀美 潤 ACE Tennis Club 119 3703820 M129951

BS 18 4 金成 幸星 ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY 203 3704214 M692063

BS 18 5 増田 跳馬 ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY 322 3704256 M700974

BS 18 6 角田 和紀 エストテニスクラブ 349 3704233 M690708

BS 18 7 大野 寛人 山梨学院高校 440 3703818 M130044

BS 18 8 加藤 蒼空 日大明誠高校 568 3704231 M704259

BS 18 9 吉田 凰希 山梨学院高校 568 3704193 M714977



BS 18 10 河西 竣太郎 ACE Tennis Club 715 3703974 M173077

BS 18 11 柳田 陸翔 エストテニスクラブ 746 3704132 M706878

BS 18 12 小野 健斗 ACE  Tennis  Club 789 3703958 M158836

BS 18 13 新谷 楓雅 日本大学明誠高等学校 816 3704234 M716126

BS 18 14 風間 雄貴 あいテニスクラブ 865 3703819 M130031

BS 18 15 田中 大翔 日本大学明誠高校 1082 3704236 M711771

BS 18 16 平井 莞太 RISEテニスクラブ 1182 3704155 M710364

BS 18 17 水野 航輔 あいテニスクラブ 1231 3703864 M130051

BS 18 18 山田 凌史郎 RISEテニススクール 1446 3704093

BS 18 19 堀川 詠太郎 RISEテニススクール 1601 3704190 M710153

BS 18 20 川井 大和 ACE Tennis Club 1752 3703817

BS 18 21 笹本 奏汰 RISE ﾃﾆｽｽｸｰﾙ 1961 3704129 M706790

BS 18 22 岩田 恭侑 エストテニスクラブ 2046 3704140 M706599

BS 18 23 内藤 渉 甲府工業 2334 3704200 M71399

BS 18 24 成澤 陽翔 日本大学明誠高等学校 2334 3704220 M715330

BS 18 25 萩原 晋太郎 甲府工業高校 2334 3704201 M710229

BS 18 26 米山 大翔 エストテニスクラブ 2460 3704156 M693158

BS 18 27 青野 泰士 RISE テニススクール 2460 3704157 M706459

BS 18 28 森澤 晴太 RISEテニススクール 2537 3704126 M706460

BS 18 29 ホンナ デニス 甲府工業高等学校 2683 3704198

BS 18 30 堀内 翔太 甲府工業 2683 3704196 M713981

BS 18 31 若尾 志穏 甲府工業 2683 3704202 M714006

BS 18 32 加藤 陸斗 ACE Tennis Club 2833 3703939

BS 18 33 池谷 逞斗 エストテニスクラブ 2833 3704121 M708488

BS 18 34 勝 樹羅 山梨県立甲府工業高校 3704248 M706429

BS 18 35 塚田 翔 甲府工業 3704249 M706569

BS 18 36 天野 耕介 山梨県立甲府工業高等学校 3704244 M706857

BS 18 37 清水 琉衣 甲府工業高校 3704246 M706538

BS 18 38 秋山 歩夢 山梨県立甲府工業高校 3704245 M706434

BS 18 39 荻野 奏太 山梨県立甲府工業高等学校 3704247 M706422

GS 12 1 小野 杏莉 ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY 521 3752296

GS 12 2 新藤 麒善 RISEテニススクール 776 3752323 F708150

GS 12 3 加藤 あずさ ACE Tennis Club 870 3752336

GS 12 4 山下 凜々花 ACE Tennis Club 893 3752337 F707876

GS 12 5 保坂 奈緒 ACE Tennis Club 971 3752338 F710809

GS 12 6 福井 結香 ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY 1152 3752349 F712704

GS 12 7 秋山 侑奏 ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY 1211 3752348 F711847

GS 12 8 王 佳荷 ACE Tennis Club 1444 3752362 F715220

GS 12 9 シアン ジィナ エストテニスクラブ 3752371

GS 12 10 藤原 光玲 エストテニスクラブ 3752378 F718323



GS 14 1 雨宮 理子 ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY 333 3752285 F703062

GS 14 2 米山 優音 エストテニスクラブ 428 3752252 F693090

GS 14 3 秋山 彩月 エストテニスクラブ 1027 3752334 F710690

GS 14 4 有泉 菜乃 エストテニスクラブ 1097 3752333 F709990

GS 14 5 河内 花奈 GTKテニスクラブ 1200 3752317 F707273

GS 14 6 竹井 杏夏 ACE Tennis Club 1581 3752375 F718494

GS 14 7 河村 紗英 エストテニスクラブ

GS 14 8 保坂 栞音 エストテニスクラブ

GS 14 9 上田 菜々子 甲府東中学校 F714946

GS 16 1 三好 玲奈 エストテニスクラブ 85 3752240 F175844

GS 16 2 望月 玲亜 ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY 192 3752231 F175807

GS 16 3 大須賀 咲空 ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY 284 3752228 F161459

GS 16 4 小野 鈴佳 ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY 381 3752249

GS 16 5 金山 依愛 エストテニスクラブ 467 3752314 F702996

GS 16 6 折居 朱鞠 エストテニスクラブ 584 3752237 F175823

GS 16 7 植村 楓 RISEテニススクール 630 3752269 F693426

GS 16 8 深澤 菜乃夏 GTKテニスクラブ 732 3752304 F704881

GS 16 9 笹本 陽依 GTK 736 3752315 F710146

GS 16 10 藤原 彩愛 エストテニスクラブ 805 3752302

GS 16 11 村津 叶歩 RISEテニススクール 836 3752301 F704723

GS 16 12 青柳 麗奈 エストTC 844 3752354 F713294

GS 16 13 堀内 梨々花 テニスフォレスト河口湖 987 3752353 F704088

GS 16 14 外川 真愛弥 テニスフォレスト河口湖 1033 3752351 F709825

GS 16 15 篠原 彩希 エストテニスクラブ 1055 3752268

GS 16 16 杉山 巴菜 エストテニスクラブ 1358 3752380 F175204

GS 18 1 戸谷 真好 エストテニスクラブ 67 3752241 F175809

GS 18 2 高木 優菜 エストテニスクラブ 174 3752212 F156287

GS 18 3 深澤 亜美 ESTテニスクラブ 282 3752239 F175833

GS 18 4 高柳 七海 山梨学院高校 297 3752162 F129992

GS 18 5 清水 梨桃 ACE Tennis Club 422 3752287

GS 18 6 駒井 はぐ美 RISEテニススクール 629 3752200 F146690

GS 18 7 笠井 園華 エストテニスクラブ 630 3752225 F156285

GS 18 8 小川 ゆら エストテニスクラブ 1414 3752330 F703592

GS 18 9 佐仲 結衣 エストテニスクラブ 3752376 F710668

GS 18 10 石原 香月 山梨学院高校 3752346 F710437

GS 18 11 高野 美緒 エストテニスクラブ 3752319 F706594

種目 ＮＯ 姓 名 所属 ランキング 関東登録ＮＯ JPIN



BD 12 1 林 幹太 ACE Tennis Club 1169 3704118 M706576

BD 12 河西 晃太郎 ACE Tennis Club 987 3704137 M710926

BD 12 2 萩原 陽太 あいテニスクラブ 1682 3704175 M709983

BD 12 廣瀬 理世 エストテニスクラブ 824 3704116 M706692

BD 12 3 渡邊 泰史 エストテニスクラブ 1117 3704184 M713755

BD 12 羽中田 海空人 エストテニスクラブ 1586 3704173 M711358

BD 12 4 中西 咲都 エストテニスクラブ 1897 3704142 M706894

BD 12 小関 優新 エストテニスクラブ 1740 3704204 M707619

BD 12 5 仲田 航拓 ACE Tennis Club 3704205 M713600

BD 12 黒澤 広海 ACE tennis club 3704207 M713599

BD 12 6 森川 新 ESTテニスクラブ 3704180 M709006

BD 12 堀ノ内 雄進 エストテニスクラブ 3704254 M718650

BD 12 7 武藤 伊織 エストテニスクラブ 3704252 M718345

BD 12 中澤 晴信 エストテニスクラブ 3704239 M714452

BD 12 8 秋山 凌星 ISHIITENNISACADEMY 3704182 M713156

BD 12 井上 律 ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY 3704195 M713524

BD 14 1 梅田 うるは エストテニスクラブ 942 3704077 M703009

BD 14 祢津 碧比 エストテニスクラブ 1897 3704174 M712317

BD 14 2 清水 貴一郎 ACE Tennis Club 1368 3704148 M709367

BD 14 宇田 陽真 ACE Tennis Club 1507 3704040 M693095

BD 14 3 矢崎 太登 ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY 3704105 M706572

BD 14 中村 望亜 ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY 214 3704218

BD 14 4 風間 絢翔 あいテニスクラブ 1371 3704016 M693356

BD 14 植松 陸 エストテニスクラブ 3704178 M712742

BD 14 5 山本 絢也 ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY 3704187 M710353

BD 14 橋本 龍一 ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY 3704226 M716437

BD 14 6 田中 琉登 玉穂中学校 3704263 M715094

BD 14 平嶋 大真 エストテニスクラブ 3704243 M718433

BD 16 1 中西 映輔 エストテニスクラブ 137 3703998 M175837

BD 16 穗坂 海斗 あいテニスクラブ 131 3704029 M693284

BD 16 2 宇川 開惺 ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY 174 3704189 M143170

BD 16 本間 月斗 ISHII TENNIS  ACADEMY 211 3704136 M155657

BD 16 3 内藤 大惺 ACE Tennis Club 147 3703934 M156227

BD 16 塚本 和篤 エストテニスクラブ 561 3703889 M130175

BD 16 4 今村 莉久 ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY 200 3704009

BD 16 石井 真之介 あいテニスクラブ 540 3703977 M693267

BD 16 5 佐野 瑛士 ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY 239 3703967 M158837

BD 16 名取 遼晟 ishii tennis Academy 561 3703915 M147001

BD 16 6 井上 倖生 ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY 566 3704064 M702801



BD 16 酒井 貴利 ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY 341 3704203 M715085

BD 16 7 和久田 直人 ACE Tennis Club 727 3703928 M156226

BD 16 山田 周平 ACE Tennis Club 577 3704031 M701196

BD 16 8 深沢 怜司 ACE Tennis Club 898 3704012 M693009

BD 16 金原 廉 エストテニスクラブ 852 3703911 M147765

BD 16 9 井上 豪太 Ishii tennis academy 1014 3704241

BD 16 柳平 嶺 ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY 1048 3704186 M693767

BD 16 10 土屋 奏和 ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY 427 3704032 M693096

BD 16 髙橋 道 ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY 3704258 M709371

BD 16 11 金山 大晟 エストテニスクラブ 3704099 M702995

BD 16 玉木 佑征 エストテニスクラブ 943 3703932 M154573

BD 16 12 小宮山 玲王 エストテニスクラブ 1564 3704192 M713528

BD 16 矢ヶ崎 碧音 エストテニスクラブ 3704194 M705727

BD 16 13 小川 凜 エストテニスクラブ 3704253 M714057

BD 16 市川 暖大 エストテニスクラブ 3704262 M710073

BD 18 1 高木 駿乃介 ACE Tennis Club 124 3704164 M141724

BD 18 加賀美 潤 ACE Tennis Club 235 3703820 M129951

BD 18 2 中野 拓翔 ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY 459 3703866 M130026

BD 18 金成 幸星 ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY 222 3704214 M692063

BD 18 3 大野 寛人 山梨学院高校 341 3703818 M130044

BD 18 吉田 凰希 山梨学院高校 397 3704193 M714977

BD 18 4 角田 和紀 エストテニスクラブ 352 3704233 M690708

BD 18 風間 雄貴 あいテニスクラブ 830 3703819 M130031

BD 18 5 加藤 蒼空 日大明誠高校 1080 3704231 M704259

BD 18 新谷 楓雅 日本大学明誠高等学校 1080 3704234 M716126

BD 18 6 内藤 渉 甲府工業 949 3704200 M71399

BD 18 ホンナ デニス 甲府工業高等学校 1297 3704198

BD 18 7 堀内 翔太 甲府工業 1297 3704196 M713981

BD 18 若尾 志穏 甲府工業 949 3704202 M714006

BD 18 8 米山 大翔 エストテニスクラブ 1080 3704156 M693158

BD 18 平井 莞太 RISEテニスクラブ 1950 3704155 M710364

BD 18 9 森澤 晴太 RISEテニススクール 1633 3704126 M706460

BD 18 堀川 詠太郎 RISEテニススクール 1633 3704190 M710153

BD 18 10 河西 竣太郎 ACE Tennis Club 3703974 M173077

BD 18 柳田 陸翔 エストテニスクラブ 793 3704132 M706878

BD 18 11 小野 健斗 ACE  Tennis  Club 818 3703958 M158836

BD 18 清水 琉衣 甲府工業高校 3704246 M706538

BD 18 12 塚田 翔 甲府工業 3704249 M706569

BD 18 萩原 晋太郎 甲府工業高校 949 3704201 M710229

BD 18 13 加藤 陸斗 ACE Tennis Club 1434 3703939



BD 18 川井 大和 ACE Tennis Club 3703817

BD 18 14 勝 樹羅 山梨県立甲府工業高校 3704248 M706429

BD 18 秋山 歩夢 山梨県立甲府工業高校 3704245 M706434

BD 18 15 田中 大翔 日本大学明誠高校 3704236 M711771

BD 18 成澤 陽翔 日本大学明誠高等学校 3704220 M715330

BD 18 16 荻野 奏太 山梨県立甲府工業高等学校 3704247 M706422

BD 18 天野 耕介 山梨県立甲府工業高等学校 3704244 M706857

GD 12 1 山下 凜々花 ACE Tennis Club 567 3752337 F707876

GD 12 加藤 あずさ ACE Tennis Club 657 3752336

GD 12 2 新藤 麒善 RISEテニススクール 589 3752323 F708150

GD 12 秋山 侑奏 ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY 687 3752348 F711847

GD 12 3 小野 杏莉 ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY 337 3752296

GD 12 福井 結香 ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY 1145 3752349 F712704

GD 12 4 保坂 奈緒 ACE Tennis Club 621 3752338 F710809

GD 12 王 佳荷 ACE Tennis Club 3752362 F715220

GD 14 1 米山 優音 エストテニスクラブ 337 3752252 F693090

GD 14 雨宮 理子 ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY 483 3752285 F703062

GD 14 2 有泉 菜乃 エストテニスクラブ 1145 3752333 F709990

GD 14 秋山 彩月 エストテニスクラブ 1145 3752334 F710690

GD 14 3 河村 紗英 エストテニスクラブ

GD 14 保坂 栞音 エストテニスクラブ

GD 16 1 大須賀 咲空 ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY 176 3752228 F161459

GD 16 小野 鈴佳 ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY 176 3752249

GD 16 2 三好 玲奈 エストテニスクラブ 382 3752240 F175844

GD 16 望月 玲亜 ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY 285 3752231 F175807

GD 16 3 深澤 菜乃夏 GTKテニスクラブ 646 3752304 F704881

GD 16 折居 朱鞠 エストテニスクラブ 483 3752237 F175823

GD 16 4 篠原 彩希 エストテニスクラブ 650 3752268

GD 16 植村 楓 RISEテニススクール 554 3752269 F693426

GD 16 5 青柳 麗奈 エストTC 548 3752354 F713294

GD 16 杉山 巴菜 エストテニスクラブ 3752380 F175204

GD 18 1 高柳 七海 山梨学院高校 610 3752162 F129992

GD 18 清水 梨桃 ACE Tennis Club 131 3752287

GD 18 2 深澤 亜美 ESTテニスクラブ 847 3752239 F175833

GD 18 高木 優菜 エストテニスクラブ 221 3752212 F156287

GD 18 3 小川 ゆら エストテニスクラブ 404 3752330 F703592

GD 18 高野 美緒 エストテニスクラブ 3752319 F706594



GD 18 4 石原 香月 山梨学院高校 3752346 F000006

GD 18 駒井 はぐ美 RISEテニススクール 520 3752200 F710437

GD 18 5 佐仲 結衣 エストテニスクラブ 3752376 F710668

GD 18 笠井 園華 エストテニスクラブ 3752225 F156285


